
Court Location Email Address Phone Number

Airdrie inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Calgary Family & Youth youthcourt.calgary@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-3473

Calgary Traffic caltraffic.counter@just.gov.ab.ca 403-592-2922

Camrose, Killam traffic.camrose@just.gov.ab.ca 780-679-1240

Canmore inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Cochrane inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Diamond Valley inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Didsbury inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Drumheller, Hanna, Siksika Nation, Strathmore traffic.drumheller@just.gov.ab.ca 403-820-7300

Edmonton Family & Youth COJEdmontonFY.acct@just.gov.ab.ca 780 427-2743

Edmonton Traffic edmonton.traffic@just.gov.ab.ca 780-638-4242

Fort McMurray, Fort Chipewyan traffic.fortmcmurray@just.gov.ab.ca 780-743-7195

Fort Saskatchewan, Boyle traffic.fortsask@just.gov.ab.ca 780-998-1200

Grande Prairie, Fox Creek, Valleyview traffic.grprairie@just.gov.ab.ca 780-538-5360

High Level, Chateh, Fort Vermilion traffic.highlevel@just.gov.ab.ca 780-926-3715

High Prairie, Red Earth Creek, Slave Lake, Wabasca-Desmarais traffic.highprairie@just.gov.ab.ca 780 523 6600

Hinton, Edson, Grande Cache, Jasper traffic.hinton@just.gov.ab.ca 780-865-8280

Leduc, Breton, Drayton Valley traffic.leduc@just.gov.ab.ca 780-986-6911

Lethbridge, Cardston, Fort MacLeod, Pincher Creek, Taber traffic.lethbridge@just.gov.ab.ca 403-381-5224

Medicine Hat, Brooks traffic.medicinehat@just.gov.ab.ca 403-529-8644

Okotoks inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Peace River, Fairview, Falher traffic.peaceriver@just.gov.ab.ca 780-624-6256

Red Deer, Rocky Mountain House, Stettler, Coronation traffic.reddeer@just.gov.ab.ca 403-340-5250

Sherwood Park traffic.shpark@just.gov.ab.ca 780-464-0114

St. Albert, Athabasca, Barrhead, Morinville, Westlock traffic.stalbert@just.gov.ab.ca 780-458-7300

St. Paul, Bonnyville, Cold Lake, Lac La Biche traffic.stpaul@just.gov.ab.ca 780-645-6324

Stony Plain, Evansburg, Alexis, Mayerthorpe, Whitecourt traffic.stonyplain@just.gov.ab.ca 780-963-6205

Tsuu T'ina inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca 403-297-4396

Vermilion, Lloydminster, Vegreville, Wainwright traffic.vermilion@just.gov.ab.ca 780-853-8130

Information for Traffic Court Locations

mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:youthcourt.calgary@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:caltraffic.counter@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.camrose@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:edmonton.traffic@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.fortmcmurray@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.lethbridge@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.medicinehat@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.reddeer@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:inquiries.calgaryregional@just.gov.ab.ca
mailto:traffic.vermilion@just.gov.ab.ca


Wetaskiwin, Ponoka, Rimbey traffic.wetaskiwin@just.gov.ab.ca 780-361-1204
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